Trip Assignments Web View

Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return |School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus

E 3/16/2023| PAULA BROOKS 4:30 AM ALLIANCE ACADEMY TSA - SLC - Athens, Georgia 200 HS General 22-40113 |1
3/16/2023| PAULA BROOKS 8:30 AM 2:00 PM|| LITTLE MILL MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General 22-41362 3
3/16/2023|LORI COWART 8:30 AM 2:00 PM | LITTLE MILL MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General 22-41362 |3
3/16/2023| PETE TINKHAM 8:30 AM 2:00 PM | LITTLE MILL MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General 22-41362 |3
F 3/16/2023|JENNIFER DAVIES 9:15 AM 11:45 PM|| HENDRICKS MS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 300 MS General 22-41608 |1
3/16/2023| CINDY SACHELI 9:55 AM 12:45 PM | NORTH FORSYTH MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General 22-41360 |1
3/16/2023| CONNIE TIMMS 10:15 AM 6:25 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS LGPE 22-41479 |3
3/16/2023| TINA KENEDA 10:15 AM 6:25 PM || WEST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS LGPE 22-41479 3
3/16/2023 | ANN HANEY 10:15 AM 6:25 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS LGPE 22-41479 3
[] 3/16/2023| WILLIE ARNOLD 11:00 AM 6:00 PM | DENMARK HS Dawson Co HS 203 HS Band-LGPE 22-41554 |3
[ 3/16,/2023| DAVID DIFIORE 11:00 AM 6:00 PM | DENMARK HS Dawson Co HS 203 HS Band-LGPE 22-41554 |3
] 3/16/2023 | ALEX NELSON 11:00 AM 6:00 PM | DENMARK HS Dawson Co HS 203 HS Band-LGPE 22-41554 |3
[] 3/16/2023| CAROLYN ROWE 11:00 AM 6:00 PM | DENMARK HS Dawson Co HS 203 HS Band-LGPE 22-41554 |3
3/16/2023|HOLLY CHARLES 11:35 AM 1:30 PM | OTWELL MS FoCAL CENTER 300 MS General 22-41434 |1
3/16/2023| BRIAN MOON 12:00 PM 6:15 PM | LAMBERT HS Eﬁ\{NSON HS PERFORMING ARTS | 203 HS Band 22-41495 |3
3/16/2023|LISA KEENAN 12:00 PM 6:15 PM | LAMBERT HS g?KVSON HS PERFORMING ARTS | 203 HS Band 22-41495 |3
3/16/2023|BILLY BARRETT 12:00 PM 6:15 PM | LAMBERT HS g?lXVSON HS PERFORMING ARTS | 203 HS Band 22-41495 |3
3/16/2023| KIMBERLY RUSSO 12:30 PM 4:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS 203 HS Band 22-41535 |1
3/16/2023| PATTI MARSHALL 3:00 PM 7:30 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS NORTHWESTERN MS 211 HS Tennis/Varsity Girls [22-40504 |1
E 3/16/2023| STEVE KOLKKA 3:30 PM WEST FORSYTH HS DENMARK HS 211 HS Tennis - Girls 22-41095 |1
E 3/16/2023 | DRIVER NEEDED 3:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball /JV 22-40401 |1
|i 3/16/2023| PETE TINKHAM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS ETOWAH HS 214 HS Lacrosse Boys JV 22-40684 |1
3/16/2023| LORI COWART 4:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer 22-41596 |1
3/16/2023| BRENDA SMITH 4:00 PM 8:00 PM | LAMBERT HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39698 |1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus

[] 3/16/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 4:30 PM DENMARK HS LAMBERT HS 214 HS Lacrosse-Girls 22-40530 |1
[] 3/16/2023|JOEY GARNER 4:45 PM VICKERY CREEK MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41562 |1
3/16/2023| SAL RICCI 5:00 PM DESANA MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41376 |2
|i 3/16/2023| AMANDA JOHNSON 5:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer JV Girls 22-41658 |1
3/16/2023| TARA BREWSTER 5:00 PM NORTH FORSYTH MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-40229 |2
3/16/2023| LEIGH CADORETTE 5:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer 22-41560 |1
3/16/2023 | MARY RANKIN 5:00 PM SOUTH FORSYTH MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-40437 |2
3/16/2023| KAREN HAMANN 5:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 214 HS Lacrosse - Girls 22-38093 |1
3/16/2023|BECKY BRYAN 5:00 PM PINEY GROVE MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41565 |2
3/16/2023| MATT FREEMAN 5:00 PM DESANA MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41376 |2
3/16/2023 | HOWARD HULSEBUS 5:00 PM OTWELL MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41538 |2
3/16/2023| TERRY MORAN 5:00 PM 9:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DENMARK HS 215 HS Baseball JV 22-41231 |1
3/16/2023| TRACY INGRAM 5:00 PM PINEY GROVE MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41565 |2
3/16/2023| BOZENA MASIER 5:00 PM SOUTH FORSYTH MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-40437 |2
3/16/2023| SUE WILLIAMS 5:00 PM NORTH FORSYTH MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-40229 |2
3/16/2023 | WES NEWCOMBE 5:00 PM OTWELL MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41538 |2
[] 3/16/2023| KIMBERLY RUSSO 5:30 PM WEST FORSYTH HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 214 HS Lacrosse - Boys V 22-41661 |2
3/16/2023| CARL PFISTER 5:30 PM 9:00 PM | LAMBERT HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer 22-41600 |1
E 3/16/2023|HOLLY CHARLES 5:30 PM WEST FORSYTH HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 214 HS Lacrosse - Boys V 22-41661 |2
|i 3/16/2023 PAMELA COOK 5:30 PM 9:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS ETOWAH HS 214 HS Lacrosse Boys V 22-40692 1
E 3/16/2023 | PHIL WHITE 6:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer JV Boys 22-41659 |1
E 3/16/2023 | WES NEWCOMBE 6:00 PM 9:30 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer/JV Boys 22-41672 |1
3/16/2023|JOHN FRYE 6:15 PM 9:15 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer JV 22-40590 |1
|i 3/16/2023| ROSEMARY BROOKS 6:15 PM 9:15 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer JV 22-40588 |1
[] 3/16/2023| SHERRI NELSON 7:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS EAST FORSYTH HS Orange Duffel Bag Initiative |22-40809 |1
3/1 7/2023 BOZENA MASIER 9:00 AM 1:30 PM || WEST FORSYTH HS éaAnier Flight Center - Gainesville 3DE 22-41323 3
3/17/2023{J0Y THOMPSON 9:00 AM 1:30 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS Lanier Flight Center - Gainesville | 3DE 22-41323 |3

GA




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus

3/17/2023| ERICA BLALOCK 9:00 AM 1:30 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS IéaAnier Flight Center - Gainesville | 3DE 22-41323 |3
3/17/2023 SUSAN MCINTYRE 9:15 AM 1:00 PM | LAKESIDE MS Dawson Co High School 300 MS General 22-41184 5
3/17/2023|LORI COWART 9:15 AM 1:00 PM | LAKESIDE MS Dawson Co High School 300 MS General 22-41184 |5
3/17/2023 | CARL PFISTER 9:15 AM 1:00 PM || LAKESIDE MS Dawson Co High School 300 MS General 22-41184 5
3/17/2023 | MARVIN BROOKS 9:15 AM 1:00 PM | LAKESIDE MS Dawson Co High School 300 MS General 22-41184 |5
3/17/2023| KATHY CLAVIJO 9:15 AM 1:00 PM | LAKESIDE MS Dawson Co High School 300 MS General 22-41184 |5
3/17/2023]JODI LOGUE 9:30 AM 1:15 PM | HENDRICKS MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General - Band 22-41505 |2
3/17/2023| LEIGH CADORETTE 9:30 AM 1:15 PM | HENDRICKS MS DAWSON HS 300 MS General - Band 22-41505 |2
3/17/2023| CINDY SACHELI 12:30 PM POOLES MILL ES FoCAL CENTER 100 ES General 22-38434 |2
3/17/2023| KIM EVANS 12:30 PM POOLES MILL ES FoCAL CENTER 100 ES General 22-38434 |2
L] 3/17/2023 | ALEX NELSON 2:30 PM 8:45 PM | DENMARK HS NORTH GWINNETT HS 212 HS Track 22-39809 |1
3/17/2023|PATTI MARSHALL 3:00 PM 8:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS CREEK VIEW HS éiljsléllSBE;snnis/Varsity 22-40506 1
E 3/17/2023| STEVE KOLKKA 3:30 PM WEST FORSYTH HS Atlanta Athletic Club 211 HS Tennis - Girls 22-41097 |1
3/17/2023| BRENDA SMITH 3:45 PM 9:30 PM | DENMARK HS Mountainview 214 HS Lacrosse-Boys 22-40541 |1
[] 3/17/2023|RON ROMANIELLO 4:10 PM 8:45 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS IVEY WATSON 215 HS Baseball V 22-40649 |1
] 3/17/2023| PETE TINKHAM 4:15 PM LAMBERT HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39683 |1
|i 3/17/2023| BRIAN MOON 4:30 PM 8:45 PM | LAMBERT HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 215 HS Baseball 22-39851 |1
[] 3/17/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 4:30 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS WEST FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer 22-40841 |1
3/17/2023| PAULA SAVITZ 5:00 PM 8:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DENMARK HS 215 HS Baseball 22-40123
3/17/2023 | LYNDA ROLLINS 5:00 PM 10:00 PM|| FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Discovery HS Lawrenceville 200 HS General Robotics 22-39782
3/17/2023| LORI COWART 5:00 PM LITTLE MILL MS EAST FORSYTH HS 300 MS General 22-40354 |2
3/17/2023 | SUE WILLIAMS 5:00 PM LITTLE MILL MS EAST FORSYTH HS 300 MS General 22-40354 |2
3/17/2023| STEVE MURRAY 5:15 PM 10:30 PM | LAMBERT HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer 22-40951 |1
3/17/2023| ROSEMARY BROOKS 6:30 PM 10:00 PM || FORSYTH CENTRAL HS WEST FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer 22-40846 |1
E 3/17/2023| PETE TINKHAM 9:40 PM 3:35 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS LGPE 22-41480 |2
E 3/17/2023| PAULA BROOKS 9:40 PM 3:35 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS DAWSON HS LGPE 22-41480 |2
3/18/2023| NATALIE LEONARD 7:00 AM LAMBERT HS MOUNTAINVIEW HS 212 HS Track 22-40335 |2




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
3/18/2023||JASON ARRINGTON 7:00 AM 6:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS CWI Industries Norcross 200 HS General Auto 22-41356 |1
3/18/2023 | CARL PFISTER 7:00 AM LAMBERT HS MOUNTAINVIEW HS 212 HS Track 22-40335 |2
3/18/2023 | MARY RANKIN 7:00 AM 9:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Discovery HS Lawrenceville 200 HS General Robotics 22-39623 1
3/18/2023|]IM CLARKE 8:15 AM 4:30 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS OCONEE COUNTY HS 214 HS Lacrosse 22-40235 |1
3/18/2023| BRENDA SMITH 9:00 AM 3:30 PM | LAMBERT HS ALLATOONA HS 214 HS Lacrosse - Boys 22-40739 |1
3/18/2023| HOWARD HULSEBUS 9:00 AM 4:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS CREEK VIEW HS 203 HS Band Winterguard ~ [[22-40089 |1
3/18/2023| LEEANN PEPPLE 9:00 AM 10:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 203 HS Band 22-41108 |1
3/18/2023| SANDY RIVERS 9:00 AM 10:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 203 HS Band 22-39641 |1
3/18/2023}JUDY HOLDEN 9:30 AM 3:00 PM | LAMBERT HS MCINTOSH HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39719 |1
3/18/2023 | AMY BRINKERHOFF 10:20 AM SOUTH FORSYTH HS EAST FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball/JV 22-40402 |1
3/18/2023 SUSAN MCINTYRE 11:00 AM ALLIANCE ACADEMY Alliance Academy from SLC 200 HS General 22-41509 1
Athens, GA
3/18/2023| WES NEWCOMBE 11:30 AM | 10:50 PM|LAMBERT HS NORTH FORSYTH HS 203 HS Band 22-41504 |1
|i 3/18/2023| STEVE KOLKKA 1:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS Atlanta Athletic Club 211 HS Tennis - Girls 22-41098 |1
3/19/2023| MARY RANKIN 7:00 AM 9:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Discovery HS Lawrenceville 200 HS General Robotics 22-39781 1
O 3/20/2023| PAULA BROOKS 8:30 AM 2:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS ELACHEE NATURE CENTER 200 HS General AP 22-39624 |1
Environmental
3/20/2023| COURTNEY WINDEY 9:00 AM 1:45 PM | NEW HOPE ELEMENTARY WARBINGTON FARMS 100 ES General 22-39180 (43
reg,
1
SPE
D
3/20/2023|MISTY SHERMAN 9:00 AM 1:45 PM || NEW HOPE ELEMENTARY WARBINGTON FARMS 100 ES General 22-39180 (43
reg,
1
SPE
D
3/20/2023| CARL PFISTER 9:00 AM LAKESIDE MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40431
3/20/2023|STEVE DUTTENHOFER 9:00 AM LAKESIDE MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40431 |3




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
3/20/2023| KAREN HAMANN 9:00 AM 1:45 PM | NEW HOPE ELEMENTARY WARBINGTON FARMS 100 ES General 22-39180 |43
reg,
1
SPE
D
3/20/2023|LEIGH CADORETTE 9:00 AM 1:45 PM|| CUMMING ES NORTH GEORGIA PLANETARIUM | 100 ES General 22-41251 |2
3/20/2023|HOLLY CHARLES 9:00 AM 2:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS GA Aquarium Oceanography 22-40243 1
3/20/2023| BOZENA MASIER 9:00 AM LAKESIDE MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40431 |3
3/20/2023| GLADYS LEONARDO 9:00 AM 1:45 PM | CUMMING ES NORTH GEORGIA PLANETARIUM | 100 ES General 22-41251 |2
3/20/2023 | LETTY MORALES 9:00 AM 12:30 PM || MASHBURN ES Sawnee Mountain 100 ES General 22-40839 2
3/20/2023| SHERI SAMPLES 9:00 AM 1:45 PM /|| NEW HOPE ELEMENTARY WARBINGTON FARMS 100 ES General 22-39180 (43
reg,
1
SPE
D
3/20/2023 KATHY CLAVIJO 9:00 AM 12:30 PM | MASHBURN ES Sawnee Mountain 100 ES General 22-40839 2
3/20/2023]JODI LOGUE 9:30 AM 1:45 PM|| ALLIANCE ACADEMY Denmark Drone Park 200 HS General 22-41552 |1
E 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - DROP 2:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40184 |2
Iﬁ 3/20/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - DROP 2:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40184 2
L] 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40184 |2
RETURN
L] 3/20/2023|DRIVER NEEDED - 2:00 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40184 |2
RETURN
L] 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41574 |3
RETURN
E 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 2:30 PM LAMBERT HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40334 |2
O 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41574 |3
RETURN
] 3/20/2023 NATALIE LEONARD 2:30 PM LAMBERT HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40334 2
L] 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 2:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-41277 11
L] 3/20/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41574 3
RETURN
|i 3/20/2023| PAULA BROOKS 3:00 PM 6:30 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS SECKINGER HS 214 HS Lacrosse G 22-40655 |1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
E 3/20/2023 | ALEX NELSON 3:00 PM 8:45 PM | DENMARK HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-39808 1
|i 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 3:00 PM 9:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40700 |2
E 3/20/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 3:00 PM 9:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40700 2
E 3/20/2023 PETE TINKHAM 3:15 PM 9:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS SHILOH HS 215 HS Baseball V 22-40650 1
E 3/20/2023 ] KYLE BARR 4:30 PM 9:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS MILTON HS 215 HS Baseball JV 22-40118 1
E 3/20/2023 RUSS BAYER 4:30 PM 8:00 PM || SOUTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball/Varsity 22-40364 1
3/20/2023 | SUSAN MCINTYRE 5:00 PM 9:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS CHESTATEE HS 215 HS Baseball 22-38667 1
L] 3/2 1/2023 STEVE REYNOLDS 9:30 AM 1:30 PM | HAW CREEK ES FoCAL CENTER 100 ES General 22-41527 1
(SPE
D
bus
only)
[] 3/21/2023 | MIKE BRANNIGAN 9:30 AM 1:30 PM|| HAW CREEK ES FoCAL CENTER 100 ES General 22-41527 |1
(SPE
D
bus
only)
E 3/21/2023| ALEX NELSON 2:30 PM 8:30 PM | DENMARK HS Central Gwinnett 212 HS Track 22-39810 1
ﬁ 3/21/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41584 3
RETURN
E 3/2 1/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41584 3
RETURN
i 3/21/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41584 3
RETURN
O 3/21/2023|PETE TINKHAM 2:45 PM 8:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS PEACHTREE RIDGE HS 211 HS Tennis/JV 22-40509 |1
Girls&Boys
E 3/21/2023| PAULA BROOKS 2:45 PM 7:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS LONGWOOD PARK 211 HS Tennis 22-40158 |1
|i 3/21/2023| STEVE BOHN 3:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS BLESSED TRINITY 214 HS Lacrosse - Girls 22-38094 |1
3/21/2023|MATT FREEMAN 3:15 PM 8:00 PM | DENMARK HS MILTON HS 211 HS Tennis-Varsity Boys [22-40455 |1
E 3/21/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 3:30 PM NORTH FORSYTH HS LANIER HS 210 HS Soccer Girls V 22-40193 |1
|i 3/21/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 4:30 PM EAST FORSYTH HS CHATTAHOOCHEE ES 200 HS General 22-40423
E 3/21/2023 DRIVER NEEDED 4:30 PM NORTH FORSYTH HS CHATTAHOOCHEE ES 200 Science Ambassadors ~ [22-39772 |1
|i 3/2 1/2023 SHERRI NELSON 7:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS EAST FORSYTH HS Orange Duffel Bag Initiative |22-40810 1




Bid

Date

Driver Name

Departure
Time

Return
Time

School

Destination

ActivityCode

Trip #

bus

3/22/2023

RENEE PADGETT

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg
ed

H|

3/22/2023

ROXANNE BRANNON

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg

H

3/22/2023

TAYLOR GRAVITT

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg

]

3/22/2023

HOLLY CHARLES

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg
ed

3/22/2023

VICKI RICHARDS

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg
ed

3/22/2023

CLAIRE MANNING

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg

3/22/2023

MICHAEL COCHRAN

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg
ed

l|

3/22/2023

PENNY COVINGTON

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

FORSYTH CENTRAL HS

Georgia Aquarium

200 HS General SPED

22-41525

sped
&1
reg
ed




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
E 3/22/2023| PAULA BROOKS 2:00 PM 9:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS WALTON HS 212 HS Track 22-41481 |3
[ 3/22/2023|PETE TINKHAM 2:00 PM 9:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS WALTON HS 212 HS Track 22-41481 |3
[] 3/22/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41613 |3
RETURN
O 3/22/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41613 |3
RETURN
[] 3/22/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41613 |3
RETURN
I? 3/22/2023| STEVE KOLKKA 3:30 PM WEST FORSYTH HS NORTH GWINNETT HS 211 HS Tennis - Girls 22-41099 |1
E 3/22/2023 ] DRIVER NEEDED 4:10 PM OTWELL MS LAMBERT HS 312 MS Track 22-41539 2
|i 3/22/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 4:10 PM OTWELL MS LAMBERT HS 312 MS Track 22-41539 |2
E 3/22/2023| GREG ERDELY 4:15 PM VICKERY CREEK MS LAMBERT HS 312 MS Track 22-41563 |1
|i 3/22/2023|JOEY GARNER 4:15 PM VICKERY CREEK MS LAMBERT HS 312 MS Track 22-41563 |1
L] 3/22/2023]JOHN JAMES 4:30 PM 9:00 PM | RIVERWATCH MS WEST FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-41668 |1
[ 3/22/2023| AARON DANIELS 4:30 PM LAKESIDE MS LAMBERT HS 312 MS Track 22-40908 |1
[] 3/23/2023 | RON ROMANIELLO 6:45 AM 4:00 PM|| FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Georgia State Capitol 200 HS General Humanties | 22-41576 |2
E 3/23/2023|PETE TINKHAM 6:45 AM 4:00 PM|| FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Georgia State Capitol 200 HS General Humanties [ 22-41576 |2
|i 3/23/2023| DONYA JAMES 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes [ 22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023| DEBORAH HYLTON 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes [ 22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023|SUSAN MORGAN 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes [ 22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023|JANET NIX 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes [ 22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023| DALE JAMES 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes  [22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023 | LORYN BAILEY 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS 700 ATLANTA 200 SID/PID & SBA Classes [ 22-39906 |3
E 3/23/2023| PAULA BROOKS 2:30 PM 10:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS North Oconee HS 214 HS Lacrosse 22-39640 |1
[] 3/23/2023|SCOTT WALKER 2:30 PM 7:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS LONGWOOD PARK GAINESVILLE | 211 HS Tennis 22-39857 |2
[] 3/23/2023 | DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41614 |3
RETURN
(I 3/23/2023 | DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM 7:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS LONGWOOD PARK GAINESVILLE | 211 HS Tennis 22-39857 |2
RETURN
O 3/23/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41614 |3
RETURN




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus

L] 3/23/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LAKESIDE MS 300 MS General 22-41614 3
RETURN

E 3/23/2023 DRIVER NEEDED 3:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball/JV 22-40403 1

|i 3/23/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 3:55 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS CENTRAL PARK 214 HS Lacrosse 22-40293 |1

L] 3/23/2023|RON ROMANIELLO 4:30 PM 8:00 PM | LAMBERT HS WEST FORSYTH HS 214 HS Lacrosse - Boys 22-40751 |1

L] 3/23/2023 PETE TINKHAM 4:30 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer 22-41597 1

|i 3/23/2023| ANITA MARTIN 5:00 PM 8:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 215 HS Baseball JV 22-40673 |1

L] 3/23/2023 | ALEX NELSON 6:00 PM 9:30 PM | DENMARK HS MILTON HS 214 HS Lacrosse-Boys 22-40537 1

3/24/2023| ANDY SEWELL 9:00 AM 1:30 PM | KELLY MILL ES AQUARIUM 100 ES General 22-41431 |2

3/24/2023| DAVID DIFIORE 9:00 AM 1:30 PM | KELLY MILL ES AQUARIUM 100 ES General 22-41431 |2

L] 3/24/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41615 |3
RETURN

L] 3/24,/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41615 |3
RETURN

L] 3/24./2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41615 3
RETURN

E 3/24/2023 PETE TINKHAM 3:00 PM EAST FORSYTH HS Madison County HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39798 1

E 3/24/2023 ) PAULA BROOKS 4:15 PM 9:15 PM || EAST FORSYTH HS Mt Pisgah HS 214 HS Lacrosse 22-40236 1

F 3/24/2023|RUSS BAYER 4:20 PM 8:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 215 HS Baseball /Varsity 22-40365 |1

|i 3/24/2023| RON ROMANIELLO 4:30 PM 8:30 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS EAST FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball - 9th 22-41364 |1

L] 3/24/2023 ALEX NELSON 4:30 PM DENMARK HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 210 HS Soccer-Varsity Girls 22-39969 1

L] 3/27/2023|KRISTINE HUNT 6:45 AM 3:45 PM | DENMARK HS BERRY COLLEGE 200 HS General-AP 22-41459 |1

Account/Winkler

[] 3/27/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41619 3
RETURN

[ 3/27/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41619 |3
RETURN

L] 3/27/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41619 3
RETURN

|i 3/27/2023| PETE TINKHAM 3.45 PM 9:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS HABERSHAM CENTRAL MS 215 HS Baseball V 22-40657 |1

E 3/27/2023| PAULA BROOKS 4:15 PM 8:00 PM | LAMBERT HS NORTH SPRINGS HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39720 11

|i 3/27/2023 DRIVER NEEDED 4:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 214 HS Lacrosse/JVBoys 22-37922 1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
L] 3/27/2023| BRIAN MOON 4:30 PM 9:00 PM|| LAMBERT HS SOUTH FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball 22-39831 |1
3/28/2023 JAN BURNETTE 9:15 AM 1:30 PM | VICKERY CREEK ES SAWNEE MT PRESERVE 100 ES General 22-40860 3 (1
sped
)
3/28/2023| ROSEMARY BROOKS 10:30 AM | 12:00 PM|NEW HOPE ELEMENTARY SOUTH FORSYTH HS 100 ES General 22-40147 |4
buse
s, 3
gen,
1
SPE
D
E 3/28/2023| STEVE KOLKKA 11:00 AM WEST FORSYTH HS FOWLER PARK 211 HS Tennis - Girls 22-41100 |1
E 3/28/2023| PETE TINKHAM 2:00 PM 9:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS Madison County HS 211 HS Tennis 22-39742 1
O 3/28/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41666 |3
RETURN
L] 3/28/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41666 3
RETURN
O 3/28/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LIBERTY MS 300 MS General 22-41666 |3
RETURN
E 3/28/2023 DRIVER NEEDED 4:00 PM EAST FORSYTH HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39801 1
|i 3/28/2023| PAULA BROOKS 4:00 PM 9:30 PM || NORTH FORSYTH HS ALPHARETTA HS 214 HS Lacrosse Girls 22-40823 1
L] 3/28/2023 RON ROMANIELLO 4:00 PM 8:45 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS WOODSTOCK HS 215 HS Baseball 9 22-41385 1
L] 3/28/2023| AARON DANIELS 4:15 PM 7:30 PM | LAKESIDE MS NORTH FORSYTH HS 312 MS Track 22-40909
E 3/29/2023| DRIVER NEEDED 2:00 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 212 HS Track 22-41278 |1
(I 3/29/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LITTLE MILL MS 300 MS General 22-41698 |3
RETURN
[] 3/29/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LITTLE MILL MS 300 MS General 22-41698 |3
RETURN
[] 3/29/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - DROP 2:30 PM 8:30 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 212 HS Track 22-41482 |2
L] 3/29/2023 DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM ALLIANCE ACADEMY - JA LITTLE MILL MS 300 MS General 22-41698 3
RETURN
[] 3/29/2023| DRIVER NEEDED - 2:30 PM 8:30 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 212 HS Track 22-41482 |2
RETURN
E 3/29/2023|RON ROMANIELLO 3:00 PM 9:30 PM|| EAST FORSYTH HS FANNIN COUNTY HS 215 HS Baseball 22-38661 |1
|i 3/29/2023| PETE TINKHAM 3:00 PM NORTH FORSYTH HS WESTMINSTER HS 200 Gymnastics 22-41309 |1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus

E 3/29/2023 | ALEX NELSON 3:00 PM 8:30 PM | DENMARK HS LAMBERT HS 212 HS Track 22-39811 |1
|i 3/29/2023|SCOTT WALKER 3:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS LAMBERT HS 212 HS Track 22-40474 |1
E 3/29/2023|PAULA BROOKS 3:45 PM 9:00 PM || NORTH FORSYTH HS JACKSON COUNTY HS 215 HS Baseball V 22-40659 |1
E 3/29/2023|JOHN JAMES 4:30 PM 9:00 PM|| RIVERWATCH MS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 312 MS Track 22-41669 |1
E 3/29/2023| SHERRI NELSON 7:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS EAST FORSYTH HS Orange Duffel Bag Initiative |22-40811 |1
|i 3/30/2023| PAULA BROOKS 2:30 PM 9:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS MERCER UNIVERSITY macon 200 HS General Robotics 22-39622 1




